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16 GENNAIO 2026
GEN 16, 2026

Piemonte, Lombardia,
Emilia Romaga

Tappa 40
stage 40



Orari della tappa
Stage schedule

Legenda
Key

Sito di Celebrazione: Piacenza
Celebration Venue

Voghera 11:39

14:34

16:53

15:50

18:12

12:07

15:23

17:43

16:13

19:30

Lodi

Codogno

Casalpusterlengo

Piacenza

Segmenti
section

Orario
schedule
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Tortona 10:01 10:42
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VOGHERA
11:39			   12:07
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LODI
14:34			   15:23
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CASALPUSTERLENGO
15:50			   16:13
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PIACENZA
18:12			   19:30


